“­­I am writing to tell you
how pleased I am with the
ValveBank8 Perfusion System.
It’s great that I can load
the reservoirs, press go, and
start recording. I can read
papers rather than fussing
with solutions and switching

to 30 cm away from the delivery location. The Pencil itself is also 30 cm long
for easier mounting on wide stages. Both standard.
SmartSquirt® Micro-Perfusion System Ordering Information
U.S./Canada prices shown. International prices add 15%. Email or visit web store for latest prices.
Manipulator not included.
Part No. Product Description Price
07-04-[x] SmartSquirt®4 Micro-Perfusion System $	 1,650
07-08-[x]
SmartSquirt8 Micro-Perfusion System -
SmartSquirt Valve Pressure Unit, Reservoir Block & Perfusion Pencil
$	 2,049
SmartSquirt Systems with Valve Controllers
07-VL-04-[x] SmartSquirt4 ValveLink Micro-Perfusion System $	 2,595
07-VL-08-[x] SmartSquirt8 ValveLink Micro-Perfusion System $	 2,995
07-VB-04-[x] SmartSquirt4 ValveBank Micro-Perfusion System $	 2,695
07-VB-08-[x] SmartSquirt8 ValveBank Micro-Perfusion System $	 3,695
[x] = specify -100, -250, or -360 µm i.d. removable tip
or [ZDV] for new Zero Dead Volume Pencil (see ThermoClamp page)
06-25 SmartSquirt Cryo vials - 2.5 ml - Qty 8 $	 3
06-25c SmartSquirt Cryo vials - 2.5 ml - Bag of 100 $	 25